
RACE_NAME FIRST_NAME LAST_NAME GENDER TEAM_NAME NCFTAG

Team Category Monique Du Plessis CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 136 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Marissa Mouton F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 817 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Nicola Fester F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 462 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22 06:52:05

Team Category Jean-Marie Mostert F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 543 08:07:52 10:25:17 02:17:25

Team Category Binette Klein F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 293 08:07:52 #N/A #N/A

Team Category Olivia Shililifa F Cymot yellow ladies team 447 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Madison Mann F Cymot yellow ladies team 1141 08:07:52 10:26:24 02:18:31

Team Category Susan Pieters F Cymot yellow ladies team 410 08:07:52 DNF 02:17:38 06:53:30

Team Category Hester Prins F Food Lovers Market Ladies 155 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Bertha Theron F Food Lovers Market Ladies 355 08:07:52 10:25:15 02:17:22

Team Category Robyn-Lee Swartz F Food Lovers Market Ladies 326 08:07:52 10:25:16 02:17:24 06:52:08

Team Category Genevieve Weber F MSL ladies 358 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Monique Taylor F MSL ladies 1126 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Nicole Spangenberg F MSL ladies 1142 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22 06:52:03

Team Category Marcelle Eloff F MSL ladies 1011 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Irene Steyn F MBM ladies 125 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Risa Dreyer F MBM ladies 429 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Silke Bean F MBM ladies 166 08:07:52 10:25:18 02:17:25 06:52:09

Team Category Marion Schonecke F MBM ladies 106 08:07:52 10:25:26 02:17:34

Team Category Ulande Viljoen F Megabuild Ladies 369 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Jonie Peters F Megabuild Ladies 558 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category MIMI HOUGH F Megabuild Ladies 319 08:07:52 10:25:30 02:17:38 06:52:32

Team Category Jana Von Backstrom F Megabuild Ladies 328 08:07:52 10:25:30 02:17:38

Team Category Anri Krugel F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 562 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Anneke Steenkamp F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 16 08:07:52 10:25:15 02:17:23

Team Category Elanor Grassow F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 466 08:07:52 10:25:16 02:17:24 06:52:08

Team Category Maike Bochert F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 30 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Christiaan Van Rensburg M Cymot Racing Team A 1086 08:00:12 10:22:23 02:22:12

Team Category Kevin Lowe M Cymot Racing Team A 24 08:00:12 10:25:37 02:25:25

Team Category Theuns Van der Westhuizen M Cymot Racing Team A 522 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40 07:14:17

Team Category Hardus Nel M Cymot Racing Team A 94 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Gino Chiappini M Cymot Racing Team A 928 08:00:12 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Kai Pritzen M Cymot Racing Team A 345 08:00:12 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Oskar Roeber M Cymot Racing Team B 514 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Daniel Hahn M Cymot Racing Team B 168 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Marco Augustyn M Cymot Racing Team B 941 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45 07:20:14

Team Category Ethan L'Estrange M Cymot Racing Team B 59 08:00:12 10:03:13 DNF

Team Category Fanie Steenkamp M Cymot Racing Team B 15 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Petrus Human M Food Lovers Market Men 244 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Vernon Maresch M Food Lovers Market Men 419 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category George Thiele M Food Lovers Market Men 34 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46 07:20:16

Team Category Marc Epler M Food Lovers Market Men 636 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Konrad Marais M Food Lovers Market Men 505 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Adrian Key M MBM Men 240 08:00:12 10:26:55 02:26:43

Team Category Christiaan Bean M MBM Men 167 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category Michael Falk M MBM Men 897 08:00:12 10:27:00 02:26:48 07:20:18

Team Category Andre Cornelissen M Megabuild Men 696 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Ruhan Gous M Megabuild Men 479 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Jo Joe Hamunyela M nccs 370 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Marckernzy Eiseb M nccs 213 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:45

Team Category Ananias Tamati Ananias M nccs 212 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:45 07:20:14

Team Category Danzel De Koe M nccs 233 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Xavier Papo M nccs 177 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Brandon Plaatjes M nccs 445 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Wilbard Shoopala M nccs 586 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Jurgen Van Wyk M nccs 487 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Maruen Kleopas M RMB Elite Team 780 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Simon Kaita M RMB Elite Team 440 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45 07:42:35

Team Category Jafet Amukushu M RMB Elite Team 208 08:00:12 10:49:17 02:49:05

Team Category Drikus Coetzee M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 20 08:00:12 10:21:47 02:21:35

Team Category Clinton Hilfiker M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 110 08:00:12 10:25:50 02:25:38

Team Category Ingram Cuff M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 101 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40 07:13:54

Team Category Gerhard Mans M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 104 08:00:12 10:26:55 02:26:43

Team Category Theo Steenkamp M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 620 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Nicolaas Swart M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 268 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Fabio Andrade M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43263 08:00:12 10:25:37 02:25:25

Team Category Igor Silva M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43162 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40

Team Category Edivaldo Ferrão M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43681 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44 07:18:49

Team Category Herlander Antônio M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43270 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46
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Team Category Diego Albano M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43786 08:00:12 10:26:59 02:26:47

Team Category Jacques Van Zyl M Team Cathy 312 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Jaco Snyman M Team Cathy 392 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category Last team, 3rd wheel 02:26:48 07:20:19

Team Category Genevieve Weber F MSL ladies 358 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Monique Taylor F MSL ladies 1126 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Hester Prins F Food Lovers Market Ladies 155 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Olivia Shililifa F Cymot yellow ladies team 447 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Anri Krugel F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 562 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Monique Du Plessis F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 136 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Irene Steyn F MBM ladies 125 08:07:52 10:25:13 02:17:21

Team Category Risa Dreyer F MBM ladies 429 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Marissa Mouton F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 817 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Nicole Spangenberg F MSL ladies 1142 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Nicola Fester F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 462 08:07:52 10:25:14 02:17:22

Team Category Bertha Theron F Food Lovers Market Ladies 355 08:07:52 10:25:15 02:17:22

Team Category Anneke Steenkamp F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 16 08:07:52 10:25:15 02:17:23

Team Category Elanor Grassow F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 466 08:07:52 10:25:16 02:17:24

Team Category Robyn-Lee Swartz F Food Lovers Market Ladies 326 08:07:52 10:25:16 02:17:24

Team Category Jean-Marie Mostert F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 543 08:07:52 10:25:17 02:17:25

Team Category Silke Bean F MBM ladies 166 08:07:52 10:25:18 02:17:25

Team Category Ulande Viljoen F Megabuild Ladies 369 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Marcelle Eloff F MSL ladies 1011 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Maike Bochert F Simonis Storm powered by Hollard Ladies 30 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Jonie Peters F Megabuild Ladies 558 08:07:52 10:25:19 02:17:27

Team Category Marion Schonecke F MBM ladies 106 08:07:52 10:25:26 02:17:34

Team Category MIMI HOUGH F Megabuild Ladies 319 08:07:52 10:25:30 02:17:38

Team Category Jana Von Backstrom F Megabuild Ladies 328 08:07:52 10:25:30 02:17:38

Team Category Madison Mann F Cymot yellow ladies team 1141 08:07:52 10:26:24 02:18:31

Team Category Susan Pieters F Cymot yellow ladies team 410 08:07:52 DNF DNF

Team Category Binette Klein F CYMOT Ladies Team Orange 293 08:07:52 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Drikus Coetzee M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 20 08:00:12 10:21:47 02:21:35

Team Category Christiaan Van Rensburg M Cymot Racing Team A 1086 08:00:12 10:22:23 02:22:12

Team Category Kevin Lowe M Cymot Racing Team A 24 08:00:12 10:25:37 02:25:25

Team Category Fabio Andrade M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43263 08:00:12 10:25:37 02:25:25

Team Category Clinton Hilfiker M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 110 08:00:12 10:25:50 02:25:38

Team Category Theuns Van der Westhuizen M Cymot Racing Team A 522 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40

Team Category Igor Silva M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43162 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40

Team Category Ingram Cuff M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 101 08:00:12 10:26:52 02:26:40

Team Category Gerhard Mans M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 104 08:00:12 10:26:55 02:26:43

Team Category Adrian Key M MBM Men 240 08:00:12 10:26:55 02:26:43

Team Category Theo Steenkamp M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 620 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Edivaldo Ferrão M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43681 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Oskar Roeber M Cymot Racing Team B 514 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Jo Joe Hamunyela M nccs 370 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:44

Team Category Marckernzy Eiseb M nccs 213 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:45

Team Category Ananias Tamati Ananias M nccs 212 08:00:12 10:26:56 02:26:45

Team Category Jacques Van Zyl M Team Cathy 312 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Daniel Hahn M Cymot Racing Team B 168 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Petrus Human M Food Lovers Market Men 244 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Vernon Maresch M Food Lovers Market Men 419 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Hardus Nel M Cymot Racing Team A 94 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Marco Augustyn M Cymot Racing Team B 941 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Maruen Kleopas M RMB Elite Team 780 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Simon Kaita M RMB Elite Team 440 08:00:12 10:26:57 02:26:45

Team Category Herlander Antônio M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43270 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category Jaco Snyman M Team Cathy 392 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category George Thiele M Food Lovers Market Men 34 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category Christiaan Bean M MBM Men 167 08:00:12 10:26:58 02:26:46

Team Category Diego Albano M Team Angola (Jair Transporte) 43786 08:00:12 10:26:59 02:26:47

Team Category Michael Falk M MBM Men 897 08:00:12 10:27:00 02:26:48

Team Category Jafet Amukushu M RMB Elite Team 208 08:00:12 10:49:17 02:49:05

Team Category Fanie Steenkamp M Cymot Racing Team B 15 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Marc Epler M Food Lovers Market Men 636 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Konrad Marais M Food Lovers Market Men 505 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Ethan L'Estrange M Cymot Racing Team B 59 08:00:12 10:03:13 DNF

Team Category Gino Chiappini M Cymot Racing Team A 928 08:00:12 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Kai Pritzen M Cymot Racing Team A 345 08:00:12 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Danzel De Koe M nccs 233 08:00:12 DNF DNF

Team Category Andre Cornelissen M Megabuild Men 696 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Ruhan Gous M Megabuild Men 479 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Xavier Papo M nccs 177 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Brandon Plaatjes M nccs 445 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Wilbard Shoopala M nccs 586 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Jurgen Van Wyk M nccs 487 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Team Category Nicolaas Swart M Simonis Storm powered by Hollard 268 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Grand Master Men Gustav Gouws M 409 08:11:59 09:49:01 01:37:02

Grand Master Men Klaus Schade M 144 08:11:59 10:13:06 02:01:07

Grand Master Men Hans-Peter Drobisch M 576 08:11:59 10:18:12 02:06:13

Grand Master Men Hartmut Ruppel M 353 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00



Grand Master Women Karin Brockmann F 82 08:15:59 09:35:23 01:19:24

Grand Master Women Berrit Graf F 78 08:15:59 09:44:08 01:28:09

Grand Master Women Sally Harper F 70 08:15:59 10:03:43 01:47:44

Master Men Hans Du Toit 8 08:04:07 10:02:44 01:58:37

Master Men Clauss Beukes M 282 08:04:07 10:02:45 01:58:38

Master Men Heiko Von Ludwiger M 544 08:04:07 10:12:23 02:08:17

Master Men Tiaan Nel M 90 08:04:07 10:25:44 02:21:38

Master Men Greg Chase M 184 08:04:07 DNF DNF

Master Men Giovanni Baumann M 689 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Master Men Sarel Boshoff M 432 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Master Men Adolph Denk M 583 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Master Men Allan Vivier M 277 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Master Women Mandy Huysamen F 391 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Master Women Janda Nel F 93 08:11:59 10:17:15 02:05:16

Open Men Alex Miller M 72 08:04:07 10:01:05 01:56:58

Open Men Christo Swartz 103 08:04:07 10:01:05 01:56:59

Open Men Braam Vermeulen M 469 08:04:07 10:01:11 01:57:05

Open Men Frank Klosta M 545 08:04:07 10:02:44 01:58:37

Open Men Theo Klein M 494 08:04:07 10:02:46 01:58:39

Open Men Lester Meyer M 351 08:04:07 10:02:46 01:58:40

Open Men Adriaan Maartens M 100 08:04:07 10:02:47 01:58:40

Open Men Shanco Renton M 482 08:04:07 10:02:51 01:58:44

Open Men Pierre Knoetze M 52 08:04:07 10:02:52 01:58:45

Open Men Philip Steyn M 126 08:04:07 10:02:54 01:58:48

Open Men Fana Lambert M 195 08:04:07 10:03:08 01:59:01

Open Men WAYNE SCHABLINSKI M 893 08:04:07 10:12:23 02:08:16

Open Men Anthony Coomer M 256 08:04:07 10:12:33 02:08:26

Open Men Ananias Shilongo M 582 08:04:07 10:24:46 02:20:40

Open Men Jan Louis Mostert M 43195 08:04:07 09:38:18 01:34:11 DQ

Open Men Jan De Vries M 917 08:04:07 DNF DNF

Open Men Melkisedek Haindongo M 1074 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Open Men Aaron N Immanuel M 1043 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Open Men Jones Nghaamwa M 1140 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Open Men Leevi Sakeus M 779 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Open Women Handrie Gous F 485 08:04:07 10:45:47 02:41:40

Open Women Michaela Ham F 111 08:04:07 10:47:36 02:43:30

Open Women Marsha Nel F 92 08:04:07 10:48:15 02:44:09

Open Women Mara Van Wyk F 613 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Open Women Vicki Vosloo F 35 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

U12 Boys Micah Chase M 417 08:15:59 09:35:05 01:19:06

U12 Boys Luke Coomer M 1009 08:15:59 09:35:13 01:19:14

U12 Boys Hendrik Baartman M 411 08:15:59 09:42:35 01:26:36

U14 Boys Daniël Hennes M 480 08:11:59 09:49:00 01:37:01

U14 Boys Mike O Baartman M 396 08:11:59 09:49:02 01:37:03

U14 Boys Janro Greeff M 398 08:11:59 DNF DNF

U14 Girls Nicole Suren F 64 08:15:59 09:51:18 01:35:18

U16 Boys Roger Suren M 72 08:04:07 10:01:05 01:56:58

U16 Boys Marco Thiel M 251 08:04:07 10:01:05 01:56:59

U16 Boys Nathan Chase M 418 08:04:07 10:01:07 01:57:00

U16 Boys Sean Lowe M 23 08:04:07 10:02:21 01:58:14

U16 Girls Rosemarie Thiel F 253 08:11:59 09:49:00 01:37:01

U16 Girls Delsia Janse Van Vuuren F 435 08:11:59 09:49:03 01:37:04

U16 Girls Kylie Dickerson F 364 08:11:59 DNF DNF

Sport Category Corné Van Wyk F 635 08:11:59 10:08:14 01:56:15

Sport Category Anna Wucher F 1129 08:11:59 10:08:15 01:56:16

Sport Category Michelle Steenkamp F 577 08:11:59 10:08:18 01:56:19

Sport Category Maike Epler F 1133 08:11:59 10:08:18 01:56:19

Sport Category Elzette van der Merwe F 757 08:11:59 10:17:39 02:05:40

Sport Category Martina Gaike-Neuburg F 657 08:11:59 10:23:03 02:11:04

Sport Category Claudia Suren F 62 08:11:59 10:23:03 02:11:04

Sport Category Craig Cloete M 776 08:11:59 09:48:58 01:36:59

Sport Category Wesley Pieters M 133 08:11:59 09:48:58 01:36:59

Sport Category Ettiene Steenkamp M 578 08:11:59 09:49:00 01:37:01

Sport Category Roland Neuburg M 653 08:11:59 09:49:03 01:37:04

Sport Category Michiel Greeff M 725 08:11:59 09:49:05 01:37:06

Sport Category Matt Husselmann M 349 08:11:59 09:49:08 01:37:09

Sport Category Mike H Baartman M 395 08:11:59 09:49:18 01:37:19

Sport Category John Mutesi M 1125 08:11:59 09:49:39 01:37:40

Sport Category Reino Greeff M 397 08:11:59 09:49:42 01:37:43

Sport Category Wynandt Gouws M 63 08:11:59 09:52:06 01:40:07

Sport Category Freddy Van Zyl M 43678 08:11:59 10:08:21 01:56:22

Sport Category Lawrence Husselmann M 790 08:11:59 10:08:24 01:56:25

Sport Category Claus Jendrissek M 713 08:11:59 10:24:08 02:12:09

Sport Category Antony Drebes M 43538 08:11:59 00:00:00 00:00:00

Sport Category Hardus Burger M 32 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00

Sport Category Johann Mouton M 379 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00


